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Name
JAMES HAROLD ADAMS JR
RAYMOND T ANDERSON
SARA G ASHLEY
JOHN ROSS ASHLEY
JENNIFER HAYNES BAKER
AARON RAY BAKER
TAYLOR SHANE BELANGER
JACK ALAN BELL
DAVID DEWAYNE BETTIS
DORIAN GAGE BONNER
SUSAN BAKER BRADDOCK
SLATER NEAL BRADDOCK
MICHAEL SHANE BRALEY
RHONDA RENENNA BROOKS
CHARLES EDWARD BROWN
TERRY LYNN BROWN
ELIZABETH ELLEN BUCKNER
LOUIS RUE CARSON
CHARLES CHANEY CHAMBERS
JOHN DAVID CHIADO JR
SUSAN ELANE CLARK
FRANK BUEL CLARK
PATRICIA FAY CLARK
TRENT ALLEN CLARK
TINA LAJOYCE COLE
JOHN THOMAS COOPER
CHRISTINE MARIE COPPOLA
KAREN LAVONNA CORPIER
JON EDWARD CORPIER
MARK ARVELLE CRIM
JANET KAY DANCER
AMY BROWNING DICKSON
JOHNNY WAYNE DICKSON
TAMERA A DORIOT
DAVID R DORIOT
MICHAEL GENE DUCK
DONALD WAYNE DUNCAN
AMY DANETTE EDMONDS
JOHN BRADFORD EDMONDS
KIRSTIN AMBER ELLIOTT
COURTNEY JOANNE EVANS
JOSEPH D FAULK
MICHAEL P FURPHY
CARMEN DIANE GAGNARD
DANNY JOE GAINES
CHRISTIAN LEE GLOVER

Polling Place
Marion Co Election Building
Marion Co Election Building
Marion Co Election Building
Marion Co Election Building
Marion Co Election Building
Marion Co Election Building
Marion Co Election Building
MARION COUNTY ELECTIONS OFFICE
Marion Co Election Building
Marion Co Election Building
Marion Co Election Building
Marion Co Election Building
Marion Co Election Building
Marion Co Election Building
Marion Co Election Building
Marion Co Election Building
Marion Co Election Building
Marion Co Election Building
Marion Co Election Building
Marion Co Election Building
MARION COUNTY ELECTIONS OFFICE
MARION COUNTY ELECTIONS OFFICE
MARION COUNTY ELECTIONS OFFICE
MARION COUNTY ELECTIONS OFFICE
Marion Co Election Building
Marion Co Election Building
Marion Co Election Building
Marion Co Election Building
Marion Co Election Building
Marion Co Election Building
MARION COUNTY ELECTIONS OFFICE
MARION COUNTY ELECTIONS OFFICE
MARION COUNTY ELECTIONS OFFICE
Marion Co Election Building
Marion Co Election Building
Marion Co Election Building
MARION COUNTY ELECTIONS OFFICE
MARION COUNTY ELECTIONS OFFICE
MARION COUNTY ELECTIONS OFFICE
Marion Co Election Building
Marion Co Election Building
Marion Co Election Building
Marion Co Election Building
Marion Co Election Building
Marion Co Election Building
Marion Co Election Building
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6
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47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

FREIDA DIANE GRAMMER
RAMEHA KARCHONN GREEN
BRUCE ELLIS GREENLEAF
KELLY NICOLE GROCE
JEREMY SHANE GROCE
COURTNEY DIANNE HAMILTON
ANNA RENE HARDY
AVERY ALLEN HARPER
JUDITH E HAWTHORNE
JOHN DAVID HENDERSON
TONI L HENDERSON
JESSICA LYNN HENSLEY
LANYTA KAYANN HOLLOMON
RONALD D HOLLOMON
EDWINA EDNEY HOPES
LISA LORRAINE HULETT
CARRIE ALISA HUNT
DEWEY KENNETH HUNT
VERA FAYE HUTSON
TERRY LYNN HUTSON
KAREN LONG JENKINS
RICHARD E JENKINS
KAY LYNN JERNIGAN
LOUANN JOHNSON
MICHAEL LESLIE JOHNSON
MILTON LYNN JOHNSON
JAMES EDWARD JOHNSON JR
PORSCHE S JOHNSON
LATOSHA M JONES
TYLER BROOKS JONES
MELISSA MARIE JORSKI
ZACHERY LANE JORSKI
JESSICA MARIE JORSKI
CALLIE MARIE JORSKI
JEFFERY PAUL JORSKI
CLIFFORD EARL JUSTICE
BEN LEE KERR
KIMBERLY ANNE KILMER
SHAUN ALAN KILMER
SHARLA ANN KIRKPATRICK
HAROLD GARRY KIZER
FRANK ANDREW KOZLOWSKI
DUSTIN ROY KUHN
MARY JANE LANDRY
TRUDIE MAE LANG
LEE MICHEAL LAWRENCE
STEPHANIE RICE LEWIS

Marion Co Election Building
Marion Co Election Building
Marion Co Election Building
Marion Co Election Building
Marion Co Election Building
Marion Co Election Building
Marion Co Election Building
Marion Co Election Building
Marion Co Election Building
Marion Co Election Building
Marion Co Election Building
Marion Co Election Building
MARION COUNTY ELECTIONS OFFICE
MARION COUNTY ELECTIONS OFFICE
Marion Co Election Building
Marion Co Election Building
Marion Co Election Building
Marion Co Election Building
MARION COUNTY ELECTIONS OFFICE
MARION COUNTY ELECTIONS OFFICE
Marion Co Election Building
Marion Co Election Building
MARION COUNTY ELECTIONS OFFICE
Marion Co Election Building
Marion Co Election Building
Marion Co Election Building
Marion Co Election Building
Marion Co Election Building
Marion Co Election Building
Marion Co Election Building
Marion Co Election Building
Marion Co Election Building
Marion Co Election Building
Marion Co Election Building
Marion Co Election Building
Marion Co Election Building
Marion Co Election Building
Marion Co Election Building
Marion Co Election Building
Marion Co Election Building
MARION COUNTY ELECTIONS OFFICE
MARION COUNTY ELECTIONS OFFICE
Marion Co Election Building
MARION COUNTY ELECTIONS OFFICE
Marion Co Election Building
Marion Co Election Building
Marion Co Election Building
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94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140

TENESHIA MONIQUE LITTLE
KEELEE S LOEFFLER
EVELLO LUNA JR
DAVID PAUL LYLES
CHARLIE MICHELLE MAULDIN
DANIELLE CHRISTINE MCCLAIN
JONATHAN THOMAS MCCLURE
CYNTHIA LEE MCCREARY
LINDA GAIL MCFARLAND
CHRISTOPHER M MCGREGOR
JENNIFER DAYLE MCGREGOR
KATHERINE GEORGE MCGRIFF
BETTY JOAN MCNEELY
STEVEN CRAIG MCPHERSON
APRIL JA'NET MILES
ANNA WEBB MOORE
DUKE CLINTON MOORE
SAMUEL PLEITEZ MORAN
ERNEST KEITH MORRIS
IRA REGINALD MORSE
GARVIS LORENZO MOSLEY
EMILY SERRIE NORRIS
REBECCA ANN OLIVER
PARKER KEEGAN PATRICK
DANA ELIZABETH PATTISON
LARRY WAYNE PAYNE
REBECCA RAE PEARL
HANNAH MARIE PECKHAM
ROMAN DOW PECKHAM
MATTHEW DOW PECKHAM

BEVERLY KATHRYN RANAE PHILLIPS

REBECCA LYNN PHILLIPS
ELNORA MELCHOR PHILLIPS
JAMES MICHAEL PHILLIPS
CLIFFORD EUGENE PHOENIX
ARTHUR JAMES POLICE
NEKEISA LASHAWN POWELL
JANE PRITCHARD
SHANNA LYNN REEVES
ALEXANDER LOGAN ROMANO
PAULA LYNN RORABACK
JAMES CONRAD RORABACK
NATALIE JEAN ROWE
BOBBIE JO RUSHING
GERALD GLYNN RUSHING
KATHRINE HELENA RYAN
ANDREW MICHAEL SAMPLE

Marion Co Election Building
Marion Co Election Building
Marion Co Election Building
Marion Co Election Building
Marion Co Election Building
MARION COUNTY ELECTIONS OFFICE
Marion Co Election Building
MARION COUNTY ELECTIONS OFFICE
Marion Co Election Building
MARION COUNTY ELECTIONS OFFICE
MARION COUNTY ELECTIONS OFFICE
Marion Co Election Building
Marion Co Election Building
Marion Co Election Building
Marion Co Election Building
Marion Co Election Building
Marion Co Election Building
Marion Co Election Building
Marion Co Election Building
MARION COUNTY ELECTIONS OFFICE
Marion Co Election Building
Marion Co Election Building
Marion Co Election Building
MARION COUNTY ELECTIONS OFFICE
Marion Co Election Building
Marion Co Election Building
Marion Co Election Building
MARION COUNTY ELECTIONS OFFICE
MARION COUNTY ELECTIONS OFFICE
MARION COUNTY ELECTIONS OFFICE
MARION COUNTY ELECTIONS OFFICE
MARION COUNTY ELECTIONS OFFICE
Marion Co Election Building
Marion Co Election Building
Marion Co Election Building
MARION COUNTY ELECTIONS OFFICE
Marion Co Election Building
MARION COUNTY ELECTIONS OFFICE
Marion Co Election Building
Marion Co Election Building
Marion Co Election Building
Marion Co Election Building
Marion Co Election Building
Marion Co Election Building
Marion Co Election Building
Marion Co Election Building
Marion Co Election Building
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141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187

ASHLEY NICOLE SCHMIDT
LAURALY ELIZABETH SETLIFF
VANESSA LYNN SIMMONS
MATTHEW PAUL SIMPSON
DALE BENJAMIN SIMS
EMMA LOIS SMITH
KENNETH W SMITH SR
CASSIE BREELAND SNEAD
DEBORAH ANN SPRUCE
HAROLD LLOYD SPRUCE
LOUIS EUGENE STANGLE JR
BERNICE STANGLE
JOANN BOWDEN STARKEY
RESHELLE DENAE STOCKTON
KRISTIN NICOLE STOKES
IDA LOUISE TAYLOR
TIMOTHY TAYLOR
SARAH NICOLE TESTA
CAROL L THOMAS
RODNEY THOMAS
BONNIE GAIL THOMAS
RANDY JOE THOMAS
SONYA GAIL TILLMAN
RANDY WAYNE TURNER
JOSHUA BRENT TUSING
BOBBIE MARIE VIGER
RAY CONLEY WALKER JR
CATHERINE GRACE WARFORD
STEPHEN TODD WARFORD
SUSAN BAXTER WARFORD
HUNTER ANDREW WARFORD
EDWARD WATSON SR
DANGELA SHONTA WATSON
DAVID KENNETH WEBER
TRACEY TAYLOR WEBER
WILLIAM RAY WEDDEL
JESS MCAUDRYN WELLER
PAMELA DISON WEST
TOMMIE JOE WEST
JAMES WESTMORELAND
ALLAN RAY WHATLEY
MARY ANN WHATLEY
LINDA DORGAN WILLIAMS
ALVIN DEAN WILLIAMS
KRISTYN JADE WILSON-STANGLE
TERESA MICHELLE WINFREY
TIMOTHY ALLEN WINN

MARION COUNTY ELECTIONS OFFICE
MARION COUNTY ELECTIONS OFFICE
MARION COUNTY ELECTIONS OFFICE
MARION COUNTY ELECTIONS OFFICE
Marion Co Election Building
MARION COUNTY ELECTIONS OFFICE
Marion Co Election Building
Marion Co Election Building
Marion Co Election Building
Marion Co Election Building
Marion Co Election Building
Marion Co Election Building
Marion Co Election Building
MARION COUNTY ELECTIONS OFFICE
MARION COUNTY ELECTIONS OFFICE
Marion Co Election Building
Marion Co Election Building
Marion Co Election Building
MARION COUNTY ELECTIONS OFFICE
MARION COUNTY ELECTIONS OFFICE
Marion Co Election Building
Marion Co Election Building
MARION COUNTY ELECTIONS OFFICE
MARION COUNTY ELECTIONS OFFICE
MARION COUNTY ELECTIONS OFFICE
MARION COUNTY ELECTIONS OFFICE
Marion Co Election Building
Marion Co Election Building
Marion Co Election Building
Marion Co Election Building
Marion Co Election Building
MARION COUNTY ELECTIONS OFFICE
MARION COUNTY ELECTIONS OFFICE
Marion Co Election Building
Marion Co Election Building
MARION COUNTY ELECTIONS OFFICE
Marion Co Election Building
Marion Co Election Building
Marion Co Election Building
MARION COUNTY ELECTIONS OFFICE
Marion Co Election Building
Marion Co Election Building
Marion Co Election Building
Marion Co Election Building
Marion Co Election Building
MARION COUNTY ELECTIONS OFFICE
MARION COUNTY ELECTIONS OFFICE
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188
189
190
191
192

THERESA RENEE WOODS
JUSTIN KELLY WOODS
KRISTEN AUTUMN WYATT
JAMES HARRISON WYNNE IV
WILLIAM RUSSELL YATES

Marion Co Election Building
MARION COUNTY ELECTIONS OFFICE
MARION COUNTY ELECTIONS OFFICE
MARION COUNTY ELECTIONS OFFICE

Marion Co Election Building
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