

No.	Name	Polling Place	Precinct
1	JAMES HAROLD ADAMS JR	Marion Co Election Building	6
2	RAYMOND T ANDERSON	Marion Co Election Building	2
3	SARA G ASHLEY	Marion Co Election Building	2
4	JOHN ROSS ASHLEY	Marion Co Election Building	1
5	JENNIFER HAYNES BAKER	Marion Co Election Building	9
6	AARON RAY BAKER	Marion Co Election Building	5
7	TAYLOR SHANE BELANGER	Marion Co Election Building	8
8	JACK ALAN BELL	MARION COUNTY ELECTIONS OFFICE	1
9	DAVID DEWAYNE BETTIS	Marion Co Election Building	7
10	DORIAN GAGE BONNER	Marion Co Election Building	5
11	SUSAN BAKER BRADDOCK	Marion Co Election Building	5
12	SLATER NEAL BRADDOCK	Marion Co Election Building	4
13	MICHAEL SHANE BRALEY	Marion Co Election Building	2
14	RHONDA RENENNA BROOKS	Marion Co Election Building	2
15	CHARLES EDWARD BROWN	Marion Co Election Building	6
16	TERRY LYNN BROWN	Marion Co Election Building	6
17	ELIZABETH ELLEN BUCKNER	Marion Co Election Building	3
18	LOUIS RUE CARSON	Marion Co Election Building	1
19	CHARLES CHANEY CHAMBERS	Marion Co Election Building	3
20	JOHN DAVID CHIADO JR	Marion Co Election Building	3
21	SUSAN ELANE CLARK	MARION COUNTY ELECTIONS OFFICE	2
22	FRANK BUEL CLARK	MARION COUNTY ELECTIONS OFFICE	2
23	PATRICIA FAY CLARK	MARION COUNTY ELECTIONS OFFICE	2
24	TRENT ALLEN CLARK	MARION COUNTY ELECTIONS OFFICE	7
25	TINA LAJOYCE COLE	Marion Co Election Building	4
26	JOHN THOMAS COOPER	Marion Co Election Building	8
27	CHRISTINE MARIE COPPOLA	Marion Co Election Building	1
28	KAREN LAVONNA CORPIER	Marion Co Election Building	3
29	JON EDWARD CORPIER	Marion Co Election Building	3
30	MARK ARVELLE CRIM	Marion Co Election Building	4
31	JANET KAY DANCER	MARION COUNTY ELECTIONS OFFICE	1
32	AMY BROWNING DICKSON	MARION COUNTY ELECTIONS OFFICE	6
33	JOHNNY WAYNE DICKSON	MARION COUNTY ELECTIONS OFFICE	6
34	TAMERA A DORIOT	Marion Co Election Building	7
35	DAVID R DORIOT	Marion Co Election Building	7
36	MICHAEL GENE DUCK	Marion Co Election Building	3
37	DONALD WAYNE DUNCAN	MARION COUNTY ELECTIONS OFFICE	6
38	AMY DANETTE EDMONDS	MARION COUNTY ELECTIONS OFFICE	3
39	JOHN BRADFORD EDMONDS	MARION COUNTY ELECTIONS OFFICE	3
40	KIRSTIN AMBER ELLIOTT	Marion Co Election Building	3
41	COURTNEY JOANNE EVANS	Marion Co Election Building	2
42	JOSEPH D FAULK	Marion Co Election Building	2
43	MICHAEL P FURPHY	Marion Co Election Building	6
44	CARMEN DIANE GAGNARD	Marion Co Election Building	8
45	DANNY JOE GAINES	Marion Co Election Building	2
46	CHRISTIAN LEE GLOVER	Marion Co Election Building	5

47	FREIDA DIANE GRAMMER	Marion Co Election Building	5
48	RAMEHA KARCHONN GREEN	Marion Co Election Building	5
49	BRUCE ELLIS GREENLEAF	Marion Co Election Building	6
50	KELLY NICOLE GROCE	Marion Co Election Building	7
51	JEREMY SHANE GROCE	Marion Co Election Building	7
52	COURTNEY DIANNE HAMILTON	Marion Co Election Building	8
53	ANNA RENE HARDY	Marion Co Election Building	8
54	AVERY ALLEN HARPER	Marion Co Election Building	8
55	JUDITH E HAWTHORNE	Marion Co Election Building	8
56	JOHN DAVID HENDERSON	Marion Co Election Building	7
57	TONI L HENDERSON	Marion Co Election Building	7
58	JESSICA LYNN HENSLEY	Marion Co Election Building	10
59	LANYTA KAYANN HOLLOMON	MARION COUNTY ELECTIONS OFFICE	8
60	RONALD D HOLLOMON	MARION COUNTY ELECTIONS OFFICE	8
61	EDWINA EDNEY HOPES	Marion Co Election Building	7
62	LISA LORRAINE HULETT	Marion Co Election Building	2
63	CARRIE ALISA HUNT	Marion Co Election Building	8
64	DEWEY KENNETH HUNT	Marion Co Election Building	8
65	VERA FAYE HUTSON	MARION COUNTY ELECTIONS OFFICE	6
66	TERRY LYNN HUTSON	MARION COUNTY ELECTIONS OFFICE	6
67	KAREN LONG JENKINS	Marion Co Election Building	8
68	RICHARD E JENKINS	Marion Co Election Building	3
69	KAY LYNN JERNIGAN	MARION COUNTY ELECTIONS OFFICE	2
70	LOUANN JOHNSON	Marion Co Election Building	5
71	MICHAEL LESLIE JOHNSON	Marion Co Election Building	5
72	MILTON LYNN JOHNSON	Marion Co Election Building	8
73	JAMES EDWARD JOHNSON JR	Marion Co Election Building	5
74	PORSCHÉ S JOHNSON	Marion Co Election Building	7
75	LATOSHA M JONES	Marion Co Election Building	5
76	TYLER BROOKS JONES	Marion Co Election Building	5
77	MELISSA MARIE JORSKI	Marion Co Election Building	2
78	ZACHERY LANE JORSKI	Marion Co Election Building	2
79	JESSICA MARIE JORSKI	Marion Co Election Building	2
80	CALLIE MARIE JORSKI	Marion Co Election Building	2
81	JEFFERY PAUL JORSKI	Marion Co Election Building	2
82	CLIFFORD EARL JUSTICE	Marion Co Election Building	6
83	BEN LEE KERR	Marion Co Election Building	3
84	KIMBERLY ANNE KILMER	Marion Co Election Building	1
85	SHAUN ALAN KILMER	Marion Co Election Building	1
86	SHARLA ANN KIRKPATRICK	Marion Co Election Building	1
87	HAROLD GARRY KIZER	MARION COUNTY ELECTIONS OFFICE	9
88	FRANK ANDREW KOZLOWSKI	MARION COUNTY ELECTIONS OFFICE	10
89	DUSTIN ROY KUHN	Marion Co Election Building	8
90	MARY JANE LANDRY	MARION COUNTY ELECTIONS OFFICE	9
91	TRUDIE MAE LANG	Marion Co Election Building	5
92	LEE MICHEAL LAWRENCE	Marion Co Election Building	5
93	STEPHANIE RICE LEWIS	Marion Co Election Building	6

94	TENESHIA MONIQUE LITTLE	Marion Co Election Building	4
95	KEELE S LOEFFLER	Marion Co Election Building	8
96	EVELLO LUNA JR	Marion Co Election Building	10
97	DAVID PAUL LYLES	Marion Co Election Building	9
98	CHARLIE MICHELLE MAULDIN	Marion Co Election Building	2
99	DANIELLE CHRISTINE MCCLAIN	MARION COUNTY ELECTIONS OFFICE	10
100	JONATHAN THOMAS MCCLURE	Marion Co Election Building	3
101	CYNTHIA LEE MCCREARY	MARION COUNTY ELECTIONS OFFICE	5
102	LINDA GAIL MCFARLAND	Marion Co Election Building	2
103	CHRISTOPHER M MCGREGOR	MARION COUNTY ELECTIONS OFFICE	5
104	JENNIFER DAYLE MCGREGOR	MARION COUNTY ELECTIONS OFFICE	5
105	KATHERINE GEORGE MCGRIFF	Marion Co Election Building	5
106	BETTY JOAN MCNEELY	Marion Co Election Building	5
107	STEVEN CRAIG MCPHERSON	Marion Co Election Building	1
108	APRIL JA'NET MILES	Marion Co Election Building	7
109	ANNA WEBB MOORE	Marion Co Election Building	1
110	DUKE CLINTON MOORE	Marion Co Election Building	1
111	SAMUEL PLEITEZ MORAN	Marion Co Election Building	8
112	ERNEST KEITH MORRIS	Marion Co Election Building	4
113	IRA REGINALD MORSE	MARION COUNTY ELECTIONS OFFICE	2
114	GARVIS LORENZO MOSLEY	Marion Co Election Building	6
115	EMILY SERRIE NORRIS	Marion Co Election Building	8
116	REBECCA ANN OLIVER	Marion Co Election Building	2
117	PARKER KEEGAN PATRICK	MARION COUNTY ELECTIONS OFFICE	6
118	DANA ELIZABETH PATTISON	Marion Co Election Building	5
119	LARRY WAYNE PAYNE	Marion Co Election Building	2
120	REBECCA RAE PEARL	Marion Co Election Building	5
121	HANNAH MARIE PECKHAM	MARION COUNTY ELECTIONS OFFICE	1
122	ROMAN DOW PECKHAM	MARION COUNTY ELECTIONS OFFICE	1
123	MATTHEW DOW PECKHAM	MARION COUNTY ELECTIONS OFFICE	1
124	BEVERLY KATHRYN RANAE PHILLIPS	MARION COUNTY ELECTIONS OFFICE	9
125	REBECCA LYNN PHILLIPS	MARION COUNTY ELECTIONS OFFICE	2
126	ELNORA MELCHOR PHILLIPS	Marion Co Election Building	5
127	JAMES MICHAEL PHILLIPS	Marion Co Election Building	5
128	CLIFFORD EUGENE PHOENIX	Marion Co Election Building	9
129	ARTHUR JAMES POLICE	MARION COUNTY ELECTIONS OFFICE	10
130	NEKEISA LASHAWN POWELL	Marion Co Election Building	4
131	JANE PRITCHARD	MARION COUNTY ELECTIONS OFFICE	2
132	SHANNA LYNN REEVES	Marion Co Election Building	5
133	ALEXANDER LOGAN ROMANO	Marion Co Election Building	3
134	PAULA LYNN RORABACK	Marion Co Election Building	4
135	JAMES CONRAD RORABACK	Marion Co Election Building	4
136	NATALIE JEAN ROWE	Marion Co Election Building	3
137	BOBBIE JO RUSHING	Marion Co Election Building	6
138	GERALD GLYNN RUSHING	Marion Co Election Building	6
139	KATHRINE HELENA RYAN	Marion Co Election Building	8
140	ANDREW MICHAEL SAMPLE	Marion Co Election Building	3

141	ASHLEY NICOLE SCHMIDT	MARION COUNTY ELECTIONS OFFICE	5
142	LAURALY ELIZABETH SETLIFF	MARION COUNTY ELECTIONS OFFICE	2
143	VANESSA LYNN SIMMONS	MARION COUNTY ELECTIONS OFFICE	1
144	MATTHEW PAUL SIMPSON	MARION COUNTY ELECTIONS OFFICE	5
145	DALE BENJAMIN SIMS	Marion Co Election Building	9
146	EMMA LOIS SMITH	MARION COUNTY ELECTIONS OFFICE	6
147	KENNETH W SMITH SR	Marion Co Election Building	7
148	CASSIE BREELAND SNEAD	Marion Co Election Building	5
149	DEBORAH ANN SPRUCE	Marion Co Election Building	2
150	HAROLD LLOYD SPRUCE	Marion Co Election Building	2
151	LOUIS EUGENE STANGLE JR	Marion Co Election Building	2
152	BERNICE STANGLE	Marion Co Election Building	2
153	JOANN BOWDEN STARKEY	Marion Co Election Building	3
154	RESHELLE DENAE STOCKTON	MARION COUNTY ELECTIONS OFFICE	5
155	KRISTIN NICOLE STOKES	MARION COUNTY ELECTIONS OFFICE	5
156	IDA LOUISE TAYLOR	Marion Co Election Building	7
157	TIMOTHY TAYLOR	Marion Co Election Building	7
158	SARAH NICOLE TESTA	Marion Co Election Building	4
159	CAROL L THOMAS	MARION COUNTY ELECTIONS OFFICE	2
160	RODNEY THOMAS	MARION COUNTY ELECTIONS OFFICE	2
161	BONNIE GAIL THOMAS	Marion Co Election Building	3
162	RANDY JOE THOMAS	Marion Co Election Building	3
163	SONYA GAIL TILLMAN	MARION COUNTY ELECTIONS OFFICE	9
164	RANDY WAYNE TURNER	MARION COUNTY ELECTIONS OFFICE	9
165	JOSHUA BRENT TUSING	MARION COUNTY ELECTIONS OFFICE	5
166	BOBBIE MARIE VIGER	MARION COUNTY ELECTIONS OFFICE	2
167	RAY CONLEY WALKER JR	Marion Co Election Building	7
168	CATHERINE GRACE WARFORD	Marion Co Election Building	9
169	STEPHEN TODD WARFORD	Marion Co Election Building	9
170	SUSAN BAXTER WARFORD	Marion Co Election Building	9
171	HUNTER ANDREW WARFORD	Marion Co Election Building	9
172	EDWARD WATSON SR	MARION COUNTY ELECTIONS OFFICE	7
173	DANGELA SHONTA WATSON	MARION COUNTY ELECTIONS OFFICE	6
174	DAVID KENNETH WEBER	Marion Co Election Building	2
175	TRACEY TAYLOR WEBER	Marion Co Election Building	2
176	WILLIAM RAY WEDDEL	MARION COUNTY ELECTIONS OFFICE	6
177	JESS MCAUDRYN WELLER	Marion Co Election Building	2
178	PAMELA DISON WEST	Marion Co Election Building	6
179	TOMMIE JOE WEST	Marion Co Election Building	6
180	JAMES WESTMORELAND	MARION COUNTY ELECTIONS OFFICE	10
181	ALLAN RAY WHATLEY	Marion Co Election Building	5
182	MARY ANN WHATLEY	Marion Co Election Building	5
183	LINDA DORGAN WILLIAMS	Marion Co Election Building	2
184	ALVIN DEAN WILLIAMS	Marion Co Election Building	2
185	KRISTYN JADE WILSON-STANGLE	Marion Co Election Building	2
186	TERESA MICHELLE WINFREY	MARION COUNTY ELECTIONS OFFICE	8
187	TIMOTHY ALLEN WINN	MARION COUNTY ELECTIONS OFFICE	6

188	THERESA RENEE WOODS	Marion Co Election Building	3
189	JUSTIN KELLY WOODS	MARION COUNTY ELECTIONS OFFICE	7
190	KRISTEN AUTUMN WYATT	MARION COUNTY ELECTIONS OFFICE	2
191	JAMES HARRISON WYNNE IV	MARION COUNTY ELECTIONS OFFICE	6
192	WILLIAM RUSSELL YATES	Marion Co Election Building	2